
                   ​               TUCKSHOP ROSTER 2020  ~  

            ANNE PHEGAN Ph: 0400244969 / 60214464 
 

Wednesday Thursday Friday 

5.2 
4.3 
1.4 
29.4 
27.5 
24.6 
22.7 
19.8 
16.9 
14.10 
11.11 

6.2 
5.2 
2.4 
30.4 
28.5 
25.6 
23.7 
20.8 
17.9 
15.10 
12.11 

7.2 
6.2 
3.4 
1.5 
29.5 
26.6 
24.7 
21.8 
18.9 
16.10 
13.11 

Judy Bohun Bill Quinn LT 
Annie Goddard 

Sue Kirk 
Elizabeth Harangozo 

12.2 
11.3 
8.4 
6.5 
3.6 
1.7 
29.7 
26.8 
23.9 
21.10 
18.11 

13.2 
12.3 
9.4 
7.5 
4.6 
2.7 
30.7 
27.8 
24.9 
22.10 
19.11 

14.2 
13.3 
8.5 
5.6 
3.7 
31.7 
28.8 
25.9 
23.10 
20.11 

Robyn Lindner Jo Melville Le-Vene Horne 
Prue Karslake 
Melissa Booth 
Fiona Solomon 

19.2 
18.3 
13.5 
10.6 
5.8 
2.9 
28.10 
25.11 

20.2 
19.3 
14.5 
11.6 
6.8 
3.9 
29.10 
26.11 

21.220.3 
14.4 
12.6 
7.8 
4.9 
30.10 
27.11 

  Bec Telford 
Olivia Cahill 
Emma Ewing Rec 

26.2 
25.3 
20.5 
17.6 
12.8 
9.9 
4.11 
2.12 

27.2 
26.3 
21.5 
18.6 
13.8 
10.9 
5.11 
3.12 

28.2 
27.3 
22.5 
19.6 
14.8 
11.9 
6.11 
4.12 

Skye Sears LT 
Sharlene Foley 

Jodie Bruton Kathy Alexander 
BreeKirk Rec 
Kim Durna 
Yuka Burge LT 
Tammy Riccardi LT 
Lisa Gibbons Rec 

 


